Million Copies / Person / Day

—260
=250
—240
—230
—220
—210
=200
—190
—180
—170
=160
—150
—140
—130
—120
=110
—100
—90
—80
=70
=60
—50
—40
—30
=20
—10
—0

AON-6
AON-/
AON-G
AON-€
AON-L
190-0¢
190-82
190-92
190-¥2
190-22
190-02
190-81
190-91
19071
190-21
190-01
190-8

190-9

190

190-2

dag-0¢
dog-82
dag-9z
dog-z
dog-zz
dog-02
dag-g|
dag-91
dog-y|
dos-z1
das-01
dog-g

dag-9

dog-y

dag-z

Bny-L¢
Bny-62
Bny-.2
Bny-gz

-®- \Wastewater

GRAND FORKS

B Clinical Cases

||||||n|lmﬂ|mﬂl|mn|l\\\m|

1I||‘

N~ 70
60

50

40

30

20

10

0

For Internal Use Only



